  A43L2616B
 1M X 16 Bit X 4 Banks Synchronous DRAM
(February, 2008, Version 1.2)   AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 1M X 16 Bit X 4 Banks Synchronous DRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue August 24, 2006 Preliminary

   A43L2616B
(February, 2008, Version 1.2) 40 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Cycle Time (ns) Clock Frequency (MHz) Access Time Package
A43L2616BV-6F 54 Pb-Free TSOP (II)
A43L2616BV-6UF 54 Pb-Free TSOP (II)
A43L2616BG-6F 54B Pb-Free CSP
A43L2616BG-6UF
6 166 @ CL = 3 5.0 ns
54B Pb-Free CSP
A43L2616BV-7F 54 Pb-Free TSOP (II)
A43L2616BV-7UF 54 Pb-Free TSOP (II)
A43L2616BG-7F 54B Pb-Free CSP
A43L2616BG-7UF
7 143 @ CL = 3 6.0 ns
54B Pb-Free CSP
1. Pb-free for “-F” grade